
3200 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1A East Aurora C 14:00.00 V 13:38.53 4

C1 - Guerrero, Yasmine

C2 - Jimenez, Sofia

C3 - Herrera, Michelle

C4 - Velazquez, Citlali

1B East Aurora B 14:00.00 V 13:16.38 3

B1 - Diaz, Diana

B2 - Juarez, Sarah

B3 - Rodriguez, Nataly

B4 - Blackmon, Emma

2A East Aurora A 11:30.00 V 11:30.90 1

A1 - Navar, Maritza

A2 - Juarez, Gabriela

A3 - Rodriguez, Yasmine

A4 - Ledezma, Abbigail

2B Mooseheart A 12:59.13 V 12:47.46 2

A1 - Hennig, Jade

A2 - Scott, Jade

A3 - Romero, Kenea

A4 - Perry, Alyssa

3200 Meter Relay (Girls) Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 East Aurora A V 11:30.90

2 Mooseheart A V 12:47.46

3 East Aurora B V 13:16.38

4 East Aurora C V 13:38.53



4X100 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1 V

2 V

3 Mooseheart A 1:02.55 V 1:01.16 3

A1 - Lewis, Jamie

A2 - Hennig, Jade

A3 - Scott, Jade

A4 - Rudolph, Suriah

4 East Aurora A 55.07 V 55.65 1

A1 - Becerra, Maria

A2 - Griffin, Alicia

A3 - Griffin, Aliyah

A4 - Moore, Alasha

5 East Aurora B 59.00 V 56.11 2

B1 - Ramos, Melina

B2 - Wade, Patience

B3 - Champion, Isyis

B4 - Gonzalez, Jesseira

B5 - Cummins, Kailene

6 V

7 V

8 V

400 Meter Relay (Girls) Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 East Aurora A V 55.65

2 East Aurora B V 56.11

3 Mooseheart A V 1:01.16



3200 Meter Run (Girls)

Pos Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Bravo, Nancy MH 14:53.00 V SCR

2 Perry, Alyssa EA 13:47.39 V SCR

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3200 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity



100 Meter High Hurdles (Girls)
Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3

4 Soko, Mai MH 18.85 V 25.09 2

5 Rudolph, Suriah MH 23.03 V 17.76 1

6

7

8

100 Meter High Hurdles Finals

Place Name
JV or

Time
School Varsity

1 Rudolph, Suriah MH V 17.76

2 Soko, Mai MH V 25.09



100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2 Rosario, Tatianya MH 19.00 V SCR

3 Calderon, Yamilet EA 18.00 V 17.64 4

4 Jimenez, Juanita EA 17.00 V 15.36 1

5 Mahoney, Kumba MH 18.00 V 16.17 2

6 Clark, Corie MH 19.00 V 16.38 3

7

8

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Delgado, Melany MH 16.78 V 16.46 5

2 Trinidad, Karigna EA 16.50 V 15.70 3

3 Carrillo Munoz, Jazmin EA 16.00 V 16.22 4

4 Lewis, Jamie MH 15.32 V 15.12 2

5 Gonzalez, Jesseira EA 15.48 V 14.50 1

6 Rodriguez, Teresa EA 16.00 V

7 Chavez, Yahaira EA 16.5 V 17.10 6

8 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH 16.85 V 17.15 7

100 Meter Dash (Girls)
Heat 3 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Wade, Patience EA 14.69 V 14.16 4

2 Griffin, Aliyah EA 14.28 V 13.95 2

3 Cummins, Kailene EA 14.08 V 14.68 6

4 Griffin, Alicia EA 13.31 V

5 Champion, Isyis EA 13.86 V 13.96 3

6 Becerra, Maria EA 14.22 V 13.73 1

7 Ramos, Melina EA 14.55 V 14.21 5

8 Avila, Lesley EA 15.00 V 15.28 7

100 Meter Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Becerra, Maria EA V 13.73

2 Griffin, Aliyah EA V 13.95

3 Champion, Isyis EA V 13.96

4 Wade, Patience EA V 14.16

5 Ramos, Melina EA V 14.21

6 Gonzalez, Jesseira EA V 14.50

7 Cummins, Kailene EA V 14.68

8 Lewis, Jamie MH V 15.12

9 Avila, Lesley EA V 15.28

10 Jimenez, Juanita EA V 15.36

11 Trinidad, Karigna EA V 15.70

12 Mahoney, Kumba MH V 16.17

13 Carrillo Munoz, Jazmin EA V 16.22

14 Clark, Corie MH V 16.38

15 Delgado, Melany MH V 16.46

16 Chavez, Yahaira EA V 17.10

17 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH V 17.15

18 Calderon, Yamilet EA V 17.64



800 Meter Run (Girls)

Pos Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1A Rodriguez, Nataly EA 3:22.0 V SCR

1B Reyes, Rosa EA 3:44.52 V 3:43.42 7

2A Rivas Mereles, Irene EA 3:15.23 V 3:21.12 4

2B Jones, Amanda MH 3:28.29 V 3:08.09 2

3A Viayra, Stephanie EA 3:15.0 V 3:13.61 3

3B Perry, Alyssa MH 3:24.57 V 2:48.94 1

4A Berry, Saniya EA 3:06.0 V SCR

4B Scott, Jade MH 3:27.00 V 3:27.18 5

4C Vazquez, Britani EA 3:50.0 V 3:38.12 6

800 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Perry, Alyssa MH V 2:48.94

2 Jones, Amanda MH V 3:08.09

3 Viayra, Stephanie EA V 3:13.61

4 Rivas Mereles, Irene EA V 3:21.12

5 Scott, Jade MH V 3:27.18

6 Vazquez, Britani EA V 3:38.12

7 Reyes, Rosa EA V 3:43.42



4X200 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1 V

2 V

3 Mooseheart A 2:10.49 V 2:15.10 2

A1 - Lewis, Jamie

A2 - Hennig, Jade

A3 - Cunningham, Hertesia

A4 - Scott, Jade

4 East Aurora A 1:58.0 V 1:59.79 1

A1 - Griffin, Alicia

A2 - Griffin, Aliyah

A3 - Wade, Patience

A4 - Champion, Isyis

5 East Aurora B 2:05.0 V 2:10.97 3

B1 - Gonzalez, Jesseira

B2 - Cummins, Kailene

B3 - Ramos, Melina

B4 - Avila, Lesley

6 V

7 V

8 V

800 Meter Relay Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 East Aurora A V 1:59.79

2 Mooseheart A V 2:10.97

3 East Aurora B V 2:15.10



400 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Romero, Kenea MH 1:43.00 V 1:22.18 1

2 Jones, Amanda MH 1:50.00 V 1:25.84 3

3 Viayra, Stephanie EA NT V 1:23.26 2

4

5

6

7

8

400 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Mahoney, Kumba MH 1:43.04 V 1:39.57

2 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH 1:42.32 V 1:48.83

3 Berry, Saniya EA NT V 1:20.40

Rodriguez, Teresa EA 1:21.00 V

4 Blackmon, Emma EA 1:13.00 V 1:18.91

5 Rodriguez, Nataly EA 1:16.25 V 1:16.57

6 Delgado, Melany MH 1:40.00 V 1:59.72

7

8

400 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Rodriguez, Nataly EA V 1:16.57

2 Blackmon, Emma EA V 1:18.91

3 Berry, Saniya EA V 1:20.40

4 Romero, Kenea MH V 1:22.18

5 Viayra, Stephanie EA V 1:23.26

6 Jones, Amanda MH V 1:25.84

7 Mahoney, Kumba MH V 1:39.57

8 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH V 1:48.83

9 Delgado, Melany MH V 1:59.72



300 Meter Low Hurdles (Girls) 

Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1

2

3 Soko, Mai MH 1:30.97 V 51.00

4 Becerra, Maria EA 54.58 V 52.08

5 Palmerin, Citlaly EA 1:00.00 V 1:05.38

6 Rudolph, Suriah MH 1:50.00 V SCR

7

8

300 Meter Low Hurdles Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Soko, Mai MH V 51.00

2 Becerra, Maria EA V 52.08

3 Palmerin, Citlaly EA V 1:05.38



1600 Meter Run (Girls)

Pos Heat 1 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Arias, Kenia EA 8:15.00 V SCR

2 Guerrero, Yasmine EA 8:15.00 V SCR

3 Velazquez, Citlali EA 8:15.00 V 8:46.54 4

4 Viayra, Stephanie EA 8:15.00 V SCR

5 Jones, Amanda MH 8:27.59 V 8:18.00 1

6 Kreidi, Sama EA 8:30.00 V SCR

7 Hernandez, Gisselle EA 8:30.00 V 8:20.92 2

8 Arias, Frida EA 8:30.00 V SCR

9 Herrera, Michelle EA 8:45.00 V 8:32.80 3

10 Jimenez, Sofia EA 9:00.00 V 8:53.15 5

11

12

13

14

1600 Meter Run (Girls)

Pos
Heat 2 JV or

Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Ledezma, Abbigail EA 6:20.0 V SCR

2 Chavez, America EA 6:30.0 V 6:43.39 3

3 Palmerin, Citlaly EA 6:30.0 V SCR

4 Perry, Alyssa MH 7:01.43 V 6:21.59 2

5 Rodriguez, Teresa EA 7:32.73 V 7:12.15 4

6 Juaraz, Gabriela EA NT V 5:57.00 1

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1600 Meter Run Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Juaraz, Gabriela EA V 5:57.00

2 Perry, Alyssa MH V 6:21.59

3 Chavez, America EA V 6:43.39

4 Rodriguez, Teresa EA V 7:12.15

5 Jones, Amanda MH V 8:18.00

6 Hernandez, Gisselle EA V 8:20.92

7 Herrera, Michelle EA V 8:32.80

8 Velazquez, Citlali EA V 8:46.54

9 Jimenez, Sofia EA V 8:53.15



200 Meter Dash (Girls) 

Heat 1 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Carrillo Munoz, Jazmin EA 38.94 V 37.13 4

2 Mahoney, Kumba MH 38.00 V 37.53 5

3 Delgado, Melany MH 38.00 V 38.83 6

4 Omana, Omoyi MH 37.00 V 34.28 1

5 Calderon, Yamilet EA 37.00 V 38.88 7

6 Clark, Corie MH 38.00 V 36.15 3

7 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH 38.59 V 35.65 2

8 Rosario, Tatianya MH 38.96 V SCR

200 Meter Dash (Girls) 
Heat 2 JV or

Lane Name School Seed Varsity Time Place

1 Chavez, Yahaira EA 34.00 V 36.69 6

2 Cummins, Kailene EA NT V 31.30 3

Gonzalez, Jesseira EA 33.54 V

3 Champion, Isyis EA NT V 29.70 2

Ramos, Melina EA 32.94 V

4 Griffin, Aliyah EA 29.63 V 29.52 1

Avila, Lesley EA 31.67 V

Lewis, Jamie MH 32.80 V

5 Trinidad, Karigna EA 34.00 V 34.03 5

6 Jimenez, Juanita EA NT V 33.01 4

200 Meter Finals
Place Name JV or Time

School Varsity

1 Griffin, Aliyah EA V 29.52

2 Champion, Isyis EA V 29.70

3 Cummins, Kailene EA V 31.30

4 Jimenez, Juanita EA V 33.01

5 Trinidad, Karigna EA V 34.03

6 Omana, Omoyi MH V 34.28

7 Rodriguez, Tatiana MH V 35.65

8 Clark, Corie MH V 36.15

9 Chavez, Yahaira EA V 36.69

10 Carrillo Munoz, Jazmin EA V 37.13

11 Mahoney, Kumba MH V 37.53

12 Delgado, Melany MH V 38.83

13 Calderon, Yamilet EA V 38.88



4X400 Meter Relay (Girls) HEAT 1

Lane Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time Place
Seed Varsity

1 V

2 V

3 V

4 East Aurora A 4:30.00 V 4:28.22 1

A1 - Griffin, Alicia

A2 - Becerra, Maria

A3 - Moore, Alasha

A4 - Wade, Patience

A5 - Champion, Isyis

5 Mooseheart A 6:00.00 V 6:13.18 2

A1 - Hennig, Jade

A2 - Delgado, Melany

A3 - Romero, Kenea

A4 - Rodriguez, Tatiana

6 V

7 V

8 V

1600 Meter Relay Finals

Place Relay Team (A B C D)
JV or

Time
Varsity

1 East Aurora A V 1:59.79

2 Mooseheart A V 2:10.97

3 East Aurora B V 2:15.10


